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BUYER PRE-REGISTRATION FORM
Inbuyer Mechanical Subcontracting (24-25 March)
Please answer all the questions in English
Company Profile
Contact Details
Name/Surname
	



Direct E-mail
	



Mobile						           Ph Nr.		
	

	


Job title					          		Spoken Languages
	

	


Company Details
Company Name						Country		
	

	


Website
	



Company Description (mandatory)
	


Social: LinkedIn/Instagram / Facebook/Other
	



       Company Size                   Last turnover (€)                     % Export turnover                %  Italian turnover 
	
	Up to 9 
	
	Less than 1 mln 
	
	
	0 %
	
	0% 

	
	from 10 to 19
	
	From 1 to 2.5 mln
	
	
	Less than 20% 
	
	Less than 20% 

	
	from 20 to 49
	
	From 2.5 to 5 mln
	
	
	From 20% to 50% 
	
	From 20% to 50% 

	
	From 50 to 99
	
	From 5 to 25 mln 
	
	
	More than 50%
	
	More than 50%

	
	From 100 to 250
	
	From 25 to 50 mln
	
	
	_______________
	
	______________

	
	More than 250
	
	More than 50 mln 
	
	
	
	
	



Please list the countries you are importing from
	



Italian products you are importing 
	



Certifications you require from your suppliers
	



Your main activity

	
	Manufacturer
	
	Distributor
	
	
	Importer
	
	Engineering Company 



	
	Other________________________________
	
	


Specify your target 
	
	Automotive
	
	Machinery for printing/papermaking/related industries

	
	Energy
	
	Footwear, leather goods and tannery machinery

	
	System Engineering
	
	Plastics / rubber machinery

	
	Agricultural machinery
	
	Textile machinery

	
	Automatic Packaging Machines
	
	Machine tools, robots and automation

	
	Foundry machinery / equipment
	
	Medical

	
	Natural stone processing machines/ equipment
	
	Mechatronic power transmission systems /components

	
	Woodworking machines / accessories
	
	Other______________________________________

	
	Earth moving machines
	
	



Product information
Select the products you are looking for (mandatory)
	
	Foundries
	
	Outsourced industrial processes

	
	Wire working
	
	Precision mechanical processing

	
	Metal carpentry
	
	Small parts

	
	Mechanical construction
	
	Welding

	
	Fasteners
	
	Molding

	
	________________________________________
	
	_____________________________________



Other products you are interested in
	



Please list some Italian Companies you would like to meet
	1.
	2.

	3.
	4.

	5.
	6.

	7.
	8.

	9.
	10.

	11.
	12.

	13.
	14.

	15.
	16.

	17.
	18.

	19.
	20.


Thanks for your time!
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